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Quantrex® Ultrasonic Cleaning Systems 
Powerful machines for effective cleaning 
 
The Quantrex Ultrasonic Cleaning System line provides super-strength cleaning every 
time.  Versatile enough for a variety of cleaning applications.  When used with L&R’s 
specialty formulated solutions, the self-contained, compact units offer efficient 
trouble-free cleaning. 
 
Each Quantrex machine comes standard with increased power….strength you can see 
as soon as you turn the unit on. 
 
 

Model Q140 • Increased power, cleans quietly 
• Perfect for countertop use 
• Optional Heater 
• 60 Minute Timer 
• Full line of accessories available for all your cleaning needs 
• ETL-CAN/US, CE approved 
• ISO 9001-2008 
• Constructed with vinyl-clad steel and stainless steel 
• Fourteen quality inspection steps for strength and durability 
• Equipped with stainless steel drain with multi-positional outlet for easy 

removal of solution (excluding Q90)  

Model Q140 
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Quantrex® Ultrasonic Cleaning Systems for powerful cleaning. 

 

Model* 
 

Input Power 
Average 

watts 
117 VAC 

60 Hz 

Amps Overall Dimensions 
Inches   

Centimeters 
(L x W x H ) 

Shipping  
Weight 
Pounds 

Kilograms 

Tank  
Capacity 
Gallons 
 Liters 

Tank Internal 
Dimensions 

Inches 
 Centimeters 
(L x W x D) 

Quantrex  90 55 
110 w/heat 

0.470 
0.940 

7.0 x 6.38  x 8.75 
17.8 x 16.2 x 22.2 

8 
3.6 

0.5 
1.9 

5.88 x 5.38 x 4.0 
14.9 x 13.7 x 10.2 

Quantrex 140 95 
150 w/heat 

0.811 
1.282 

10.25 x 6.5 x 8.25 
26.0 x 16.5 x 21.0 

10 
4.5 

0.85 
3.2 

9.38 x 5.38 x 4.0 
23.8 x 13.7 x 10.2 

Quantrex  210 135 
335 w/heat 

1.154 
2.863 

12.75 x 7.0 x 11.0 
32.4 x 17.8 x 27.9 

14 
6.4 

1.51 
5.7 

11.75 x 6.0 x 6.0 
29.8 x 15.2 x 15.2 

 
Quantrex  310 

 
320 

 
2.735 

16.5 x 10.0 x 12.13 
41.9 x 25.4 x 30.8 

26 
11.8 

3.25 
12.3 

15.5 x 9.0 x 6.0 
39.4 x 22.9 x 15.2 

Quantrex  360 240 
440 w/heat 

2.051 
3.760 

12.75 x 10.5 x 14.25 
32.4 x 26.7 x 36.2 

22 
10 

3.59 
13.6 

11.5 x 9.25 x 8.0 
29.2 x 23.5 x 20.3 

Quantrex  650 415 
815 w/heat 

3.547 
6.966 

21.75 x 13.75 x12.7 
55.2 x 34.93  x 32.2 

33 
15 

6.50 
24.6 

19.75 x 11.75 x 6.5 
50.2 x 29.8 x 16.5 

 

All systems operate at 43kHz.  All systems are available with international voltages. 

*All models include Timer, Drain & Cover.  Heater available on all systems.  

(Quantrex 90 does not include Drain) 

 

                             

 

 

Quantrex Ultrasonic Cleaning Systems 

The Quantrex Product Line is constructed of a vinyl clad metal wrapper 
and stainless steel tank, using only the best materials and workmanship.  
Each tank and body is carefully inspected for strength and durability.  
Every Quantrex is backed by the most comprehensive warranty in the 
industry – all defects in materials and workmanship are covered for 2 ½ 
years. 

L&R’s Triple Warranty covers the entire unit for defects in material and workmanship for 2 ½ years. 
   The housing is warranted for a period of 5 years and the tank-to-transducer bonding is covered for 10 years. 

 
MADE IN THE USA 

Quantrex 650 
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