



Quantrex® Ultrasonic Cleaning Systems

Powerful machines for effective cleaning

The Quantrex Ultrasonic Cleaning System line provides super-strength cleaning every time. Versatile enough for a variety of cleaning applications. When used with L&R's specialty formulated solutions, the self-contained, compact units offer efficient trouble-free cleaning.

Each Quantrex machine comes standard with increased power....strength you can see as soon as you turn the unit on.



Model Q140

- Increased power, cleans quietly
- Perfect for countertop use
- Optional Heater
- 60 Minute Timer
- Full line of accessories available for all your cleaning needs
- ETL-CAN/US, CE approved
- ISO 9001-2008
- Constructed with vinyl-clad steel and stainless steel
- Fourteen quality inspection steps for strength and durability
- Equipped with stainless steel drain with multi-positional outlet for easy removal of solution (excluding Q90)



L&R Manufacturing Company
577 Elm Street, PO Box 607
Kearny, NJ 07032-0607 USA
Tel: 201.991.5330 Fax: 201.991.5870
www.LRultrasonics.com info@LRultrasonics.com

Quantrex® Ultrasonic Cleaning Systems for powerful cleaning.



Quantrex 650

Quantrex Ultrasonic Cleaning Systems

The Quantrex Product Line is constructed of a vinyl clad metal wrapper and stainless steel tank, using only the best materials and workmanship. Each tank and body is carefully inspected for strength and durability. Every Quantrex is backed by the most comprehensive warranty in the industry – all defects in materials and workmanship are covered for 2 ½ years.

Model*	Input Power	Amps	Overall Dimensions	Shipping	Tank	Tank Internal
	Average		Inches	Weight	Capacity	Dimensions
	watts		Centimeters	Pounds	Gallons	Inches
	117 VAC		(L x W x H)	Kilograms	Liters	Centimeters
	60 Hz					(L x W x D)
Quantrex 90	55	0.470	7.0 x 6.38 x 8.75	8	0.5	5.88 x 5.38 x 4.0
	110 w/heat	0.940	17.8 x 16.2 x 22.2	3.6	1.9	14.9 x 13.7 x 10.2
Quantrex 140	95	0.811	10.25 x 6.5 x 8.25	10	0.85	9.38 x 5.38 x 4.0
	150 w/heat	1.282	26.0 x 16.5 x 21.0	4.5	3.2	23.8 x 13.7 x 10.2
Quantrex 210	135	1.154	12.75 x 7.0 x 11.0	14	1.51	11.75 x 6.0 x 6.0
	335 w/heat	2.863	32.4 x 17.8 x 27.9	6.4	5.7	29.8 x 15.2 x 15.2
			16.5 x 10.0 x 12.13	26	3.25	15.5 x 9.0 x 6.0
Quantrex 310	320	2.735	41.9 x 25.4 x 30.8	11.8	12.3	39.4 x 22.9 x 15.2
Quantrex 360	240	2.051	12.75 x 10.5 x 14.25	22	3.59	11.5 x 9.25 x 8.0
	440 w/heat	3.760	32.4 x 26.7 x 36.2	10	13.6	29.2 x 23.5 x 20.3
Quantrex 650	415	3.547	21.75 x 13.75 x12.7	33	6.50	19.75 x 11.75 x 6.5
	815 w/heat	6.966	55.2 x 34.93 x 32.2	15	24.6	50.2 x 29.8 x 16.5

All systems operate at 43kHz. All systems are available with international voltages.

(Quantrex 90 does not include Drain)

L&R's Triple Warranty covers the entire unit for defects in material and workmanship for 2 ½ years. The housing is warranted for a period of 5 years and the tank-to-transducer bonding is covered for 10 years.

MADE IN THE USA

L&R Manufacturing Company 577 Elm Street, PO Box 607 Kearny, NJ 07032-0607 USA Tel: 201.991.5330 Fax: 201.991.5870

www.LRultrasonics.com info@LRultrasonics.com



^{*}All models include Timer, Drain & Cover. Heater available on all systems.